
Type # Cases Addressed

Stray Running at Large 54

Owned Running at Large 34

Dangerous Dog 91

Animal Cruelty 69

Dog Bites 18

Police/ACO Assist 9

Animal Confined 21

Sick/Injured Animals 26

Transports 0

Call Back 61

Warrants 2

Dog Trap 16

Total 401

 Animal Control Field Statistics April 2018

DOG/PUPPY CAT/KITTEN OTHER

INTAKE 166 24 3

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

N
U

M
B

ER
 O

F 
A

N
IM

A
LS

 

Mobile County Animal Shelter Statistics 
Intake 

  April 2018 

Adoptions by
public

Adoptions by
rescue

Return to
owner

Transfers
Euthanasia

illness/injury

Euthanasia
age/to
young

Euthanasia
breed

Euthanasia
behavior

Euthanasia
space

Owner
Request Euth

Died in route
Died in
kennel

OUTCOMES 35 29 22 56 17 0 2 16 4 2 0 0

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f 

A
n

im
al

s 

Mobile County Animal Shelter 
Outcomes 
April 2018 


